EDGAR COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FINDINGS

Where There Is Life, There Is Hope....



An Evening With Tim Ryan Experiencing Hope and Growth Join us for this free community presentation The Paris Center of Fine Arts **Thursday, Nov. 9, 6 p.m.**

Sponsored by the Edgar County Community Foundation, the Edgar County Coroner's Office, Paris Community Hospital, Pearman Pharmacy, Paris Clinic Pharmacy, Kansas Christian Church, Edgar County Special Service Ambulance, and C.A.R.E. Coalition.





For Good, Forever, For Edgar County Contact the Edgar County Bank & Trust Trust Department or Warren Sperry, Development Manager